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	No.
	Firma
	İrtibat
	Sektör

	1
	AETINS SDN BHD
	Mr. Kuppusamy Kanniah
kuppu@aetins.com

Ms Saraswathy Sarangapany
saras@aetins.com 
	BANKING, FINANCIAL SERVICES AND INSURANCE (BFSI)

	2
	AL HIJRAH MEDIA CORPORATION (TV ALHIJRAH)
	Mr. Mohd Mokhtar bin Abdul Rahman
mokhtar@tvalhijrah.com

Mr. Salehhuddin bin Jurimi
salehhudin@tvalhijrah.com

Mr. Abdul Rahim bin Md. Yusuf
abdul.rahim@tvalhijrah.com
	TV PROGRAMME ON DOCUMENTARIES, TRAVELOGUE AND MAGAZINES

	3
	AGMO STUDIO SDN BHD
	Mr Tan Aik Keong
Director
ak@agmostudio.com
www.agmostudio.com
	CUSTOMISED MOBILE APPS DEVELOPMENT SERVICE TO THE ENTERPRISE

	4
	BIG FISH MEDIA SDN BHD
	Mr. Michael Lim
www.bigfishmedia.com.my
	IP HOLDER OF CHILDREN’S EDUTAINMENT PROGRAMME (TV) AND MERCHANDISE CALLED ‘CHICHI AND CHACHA’

	5
	BONEYBONE VENTURES SDN BHD
	Mr. Mohd Amzari Tajudeen
amzari@boneybone.com
www.boneybone.com

	MOBILE APPS, VOIP, WEB & CLOUD SERVICES, ONLINE EVENT MANAGEMENT, ONLINE SHOP, ANIMATION AND CELL ADS

	6
	CHYPRE SDN BHD
	Ms. Tan Mui Kian
tanmk@chypre-solution.com
www.chypre-solution.com

	ERP SOLUTION FOR GLASS MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY

	7
	CREATIVE CONTENT ASSOCIATION MALAYSIA (CCAM)
	Dato’ Mahyiddin Mustakim
mahyidin@creativecontent.my

Ms. Ella Ali
ella@creativecontent.my
www.creativecontent.my
	PROMOTE AND EXPORT LOCAL CONTENT AND CREATIVE SERVICES TO OVERSEAS MARKETS AND INTERNATIONAL BROADCASTERS

	8
	COMPUTER APPLIED SYSTEMS AND ENGINEERING SDN BHD
	Mr. Cheah Sung Chai
Director
casesb@case.com.my
www.case.com.my
	e-BUSINESS SOLUTION, POS AND CRM SYSTEM

	9
	CYBERVIEW SDN BHD
	Mr. Md. Nazri Tumin
nazri@cyberview.com.my

Ms. Misha Gonzago Abdullah
Division Head
misha@cyberview.com.my
www.cyberview.com.my
	SOLUTIONS AND SERVICES FOR BUSINESS TO BUSINESS (B2B), BUSINESS TO CONSUMER (B2C) AND BUSINESS TO GOVERNMENT (B2G) ENTITIES

	10
	CUBE GLOBAL SDN BHD
	Mr. Azman Ali
azman@cubeglobal.my
www.cubeglobal.my

	FOREST MANAGEMENT, DIGITAL MAPPING AND DATA COLLECTION

	11
	GRAMMAR EXPERTS SDN BHD
	Ms. Norashikin Abd Aziz
shikin@igramex.com
www.igramex.com

	ENGLISH EDUCATION LEARNING TOOL

	12
	HUD HUD MEDIA SDN BHD
	Mr. Johan Mohamed Nawawi
johan@hudhudmedia.com
www.hudhudmedia.com

Ms. Wan Noraafiza Ariffin
	CREATIVE CONTENT IE ANIMATION, CGI EFFECTS, MUSIC, VIDEO PRODUCTION, NEW MEDIA BUSINESSES, LICENSING AND MERCHANDISING

	13
	NETIZEN TESTING SDN BHD
	Mr. Tan Wee Li
weeli@netizentesting.com
www.netizentesting.com

	USER TESTING AND CONSUMER RESEARCH SERVICES

	14
	IX TELECOM SDN BHD
	Mr. Noor Helmi Nong Hadzmi
helmi@ixtelecom.net
www.ixtelecom.net
	TELECOMMUNICATION RELATED SERVICES SUCH AS VNO SERVICES, MANAGED SERVICES, CONTENT DELIVERY NETWORK (CDN) AND VIRTUAL NETWORK OPERATIONS CENTER (VNOC) SERVICES

	15
	INFINDO TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD
	Mr. Kwek Eng Hock
kelvin@infindo.com
www.infindo.com

	MOBILE AND CLOUD TECHNOLOGIES, SMART HOMES AND HOTELS

	16
	NAFALIA CORPORATION
	Mr. Farid Khaleeque Ahmad
Executive Director
farid@nafalia.com
	INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTION AND PRODUCTION SPECIALISES IN ACQUIRING/PRODUCING /DISTRIBUTING HIGH QUALITY CONTENT TO CLIENTS AROUND THE WORLD.

	17
	RISKK.COM SDN BHD
	Mr. Tan Haw Sin
tan@riskk.com
www.riskk.com
	INVESTMENT, TREASURY AND FUND MANAGEMENT SERVICES

	18
	R&D COMMUNICATIONS
	TBC
	TBC

	19
	SARAWAK INFORMATION SYSTEMS SDN BHD
	Dato Teo Tien Hiong
Chief Executive Officer
teotienh@sains.com.my

Ms. Lucy Wong
Head, Business Development
lwong@sains.com.my

Mr. Richard Rafael Ras
GM, SiliconNet Technologies Sdn Bhd
richard@sains.com.my
	e-GOVT, HIS, MONITORING, SURVEILLANCE AND OTHERS

	20
	TERATO TECH SDN BHD
	Mr. Razali Hamzah
razali@terato.com
www.teratotech.com

	TABLET PUBLISHING, MOBILE APPS, GAMES

	21
	VERION RESEARCH SDN BHD
	Ms. Wendy Leong
wendy@verionresearch.com
www.verionresearch.com

	CALL RECORDING SOLUTIONS FOR FINANCIAL TRADING AND CONTACT CENTRES

	22
	WANNASTATION.COM SDN BHD
	Mr. Terrence Fong
terrence@wannastation.com
www.wannastation.com

	SECURITY AND AUTHENTICATION TECHNOLOGY

	23
	MULTIMEDIA DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION (MDeC)
	Mr. Rajen Dorairaj
Regional Manager, Business Development
rajen@mdec.com.my

Mr. Zalizan Mohamed Noh
zalizan@mdec.com.my

	-




